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Scarlet Lady
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Scarlet Lady

_ main facts

_ main characteristics
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Head Office
Via Genova, 1 - 34121 Trieste (Italy)
ph. +39 040 3193111 - fax +39 040 3192305

Merchant Ships
Passeggio S. Andrea, 6/A - 34123 Trieste (Italy)
ph. +39 040 3193111 - fax +39 040 376969
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\4

VOYAGES

name

Scarlet Lady

Gross tonnage
Length overall
Beam moulded
Design draught
Service speed
Max speed

Classification Society

MAIN MACHINERIES
Propulsion

DD-GG 2 x 8L46F
DD-GG 2 x 12V46F

Total installed el. power

PASSENGER CABINS
Suite type 1
Suite type 2
Suite type 3
Suite type 4
Suite type 5

Aft corner suite
Aft suite
Balcony long
Balcony
Window

Inside
CREW CABINS

MAX PERSONS ON BOARD

delivery

2020

abt. 110,000
2772

38

8.05

20

22

lloyd’s register

2x 16,000
2x 9,600
2 x 14,400

48,000

1,408
2

2

2

27
24

14

7

112
1,018
95
105

813

4,400

construction

Hull 6287
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kn

kW
kW
kW
kW
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